
第27期球聖戦 関西B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2018.2.25

組1

1

7

13

19

村上 茂徳

檀 文雄

森下 裕之

大川 達弘

堀阪 浩之

二俣 智彦

西 拓也

笠井 凌斗

ﾊﾟｰﾑｽ

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

LAZY

Be-１

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

COZY

VAMP

ｾｸｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ

25

31

37

43

49

55

61

67

73

31-L

25-L

61-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第27期球聖戦 関西B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2018.2.25

組2

2

8

14

20

宮田 慎吾

藤田 勝久

斎藤 裕児

難波 太郎

堂本 涼

宮川 和也

西峰 久祐

由本 拓

ﾌﾟｰﾙｽﾃｰｼｮﾝ

ﾋﾟｶｿ

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

G.R

岩屋

Break

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

ﾘﾝｽﾞ

26

32

38

44

50

56

62

68

74

32-L

26-L

62-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第27期球聖戦 関西B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2018.2.25

組3

3

9

15

21

田中 裕也

佐々 成太郎

北村 勇気

小池 義一

山本 博士

林 秀忠

大西 正敏

森 映智

ﾅｲﾝ

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

Noa

ﾆｭｰ東和

LAZY

ﾌﾟｰﾙｽﾃｰｼｮﾝ

ﾊﾟｰﾑｽ

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

27

33

39

45

51

57

63

69

75

33-L

27-L

63-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第27期球聖戦 関西B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2018.2.25

組4

4

10

16

22

今村 哲也

中園 修一

伴 勇作

藤田 泰三

大谷 直樹

末広 信也

重 正敏

近藤 拓馬

VAMP

Poche

ﾊﾟｰﾑｽ

ﾏﾝｶﾞの広場

ﾅｲﾝ

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

28

34

40

46

52

58

64

70

76

34-L

28-L

64-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第27期球聖戦 関西B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2018.2.25

組5

5

11

17

23

阪本 吉央

矢田 有滋

酒井 隼人

藤井 昌伸

上農 雄一郎

木曽 勝幸

澤山 太郎

清水 義晴

ﾌﾞﾗﾎﾞｰ

田辺ﾊｽﾗｰ

ﾂｪｯﾄ九条

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

Break

CoteKote

ｾｸｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ

vivi

29

35

41

47

53

59

65

71

77

35-L

29-L

65-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第27期球聖戦 関西B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2018.2.25

組6

6

12

18

24

加藤 秀万

慈幸 徳樹

安田 栄三郎

河内 徳二

北尾 平吉

中谷 考典

河本 一典

伊藤 伸一

VAMP

Break

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

ﾏｸﾞｽﾐﾉｴ

SAMURAI

ﾅｲﾝ

Noa

ﾋﾟｶｿ

30

36

42

48

54

60

66

72

78

36-L

30-L

66-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET


